
XV традиционная матчевая встреча
между командами Свердловской и Челябинской областей
«101х101»
15 сентября 2013 г., Миасс

1 27 М21 Фадеев Евгений 1975 МСМК Свердловская обл. 0:50:51 100

2 25 М21 Зорин Егор 1988 МС Челябинская обл. 0:52:52 96

3 1 М21 Добрынин Сергей 1995 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:54:58 92

4 31 М21 Шавкунов Александр 1982 МС Свердловская обл. 0:55:44 90

5 41 М21 Рахманкулов Дамир 1975 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:55:48 90

6 43 М21 Морозов Андрей 1984 МС Свердловская обл. 0:57:02 87

7 33 М21 Замоздра Сергей 1972 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:58:07 85

8 71 М35 Прокопьев Сергей 1976 МС Свердловская обл. 1:00:27 81

9 35 М21 Бахарев Александр 1977 I Челябинская обл. 1:01:52 78

10 5 М21 Куликов Иван 1994 МС Челябинская обл. 1:04:53 72

11 9 М21 Карлышев Григорий 1985 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:10:07 62

11 11 М21 Солдатов Сергей Челябинская обл. 1:10:07 62

13 69 М35 Сирин Михаил 1977 IIIю Челябинская обл. 1:13:44 55

14 37 М21 Шуплецов Михаил 1986 Челябинская обл. 1:16:28 49

15 19 М21 Иванов Андрей 1984 II Челябинская обл. 1:18:46 45

16 3 М21 Васильев Андрей 1989 I Челябинская обл. 1:19:57 42

17 51 М30 Салихов Альберт 1977 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:23:19 36

18 77 М35 Кондрашов Юрий 1976 Челябинская обл. 1:24:47 33

19 23 М21 Шубенкин Алексей 1984 КМС Свердловская обл. 1:27:30 28

20 73 М35 Ситников Дмитрий 1969 I Свердловская обл. 1:28:42 25

21 45 М30 Малахов Михаил 1983 I Челябинская обл. 1:34:53 13

22 63 М21 Кожин Петр Челябинская обл. 1:36:02 11

23 75 М35 Ягупов Станислав 1977 II Свердловская обл. 1:58:12 1

24 21 М21 Рыжов Сергей Свердловская обл. 2:02:42 1

25 57 М30 Меркулов Валерий 1975 II Свердловская обл. 2:05:39 1

26 59 М35 Николаев Геннадий 1974 Свердловская обл. 2:14:57 1

29 М21 Казаков Юрий 1990 МС Челябинская обл. 0

61 М21 Карпухин Валерий Свердловская обл. 0

1 268 Ж21 Швецова Светлана 1981 МСМК Челябинская обл. 0:55:00 100

2 282 Ж21 Рахманкулова Елена 1981 МС Челябинская обл. 1:00:32 90

3 270 Ж21 Нещерет Наталья 1983 МС Челябинская обл. 1:02:43 86

4 260 Ж21 Овчинникова Ирина 1987 МС Челябинская обл. 1:03:29 84

5 294 Ж35 Гуревич Лариса 1974 МС Челябинская обл. 1:03:49 84

6 284 Ж21 Турченюк Мария 1984 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:14:58 63

7 288 Ж21 Глухарева Екатерина Тюменская обл. 1:15:57 62

8 278 Ж21 Фатеева Ольга 1980 I Тюменская обл. 1:18:31 57

9 266 Ж21 Мачанова Ксения 1986 КМС Свердловская обл. 1:23:51 47

10 280 Ж21 Иваненко Полина 1991 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:24:00 47

11 292 Ж35 Ефремова Ольга 1977 МС Свердловская обл. 1:25:45 44

12 202 Ж21 Зорина Екатерина Челябинская обл. 1:29:34 37

13 290 Ж35 Фролова Ирина 1974 КМС Свердловская обл. 1:30:10 36

14 276 Ж21 Шакирова Александра 1987 МС Челябинская обл. 1:31:16 34

15 222 Ж21 Сутырина Ольга Челябинская обл. 1:31:17 34

16 286 Ж30 Прокопьева Светлана 1976 КМС Свердловская обл. 1:35:47 25

264 Ж21 Медведева Татьяна 1989 МСМК Челябинская обл. 0



1 226 М18 Вычегжанин Яромир 1996 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:47:28 100

2 206 М20 Сорокин Антон 1994 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:47:45 99

3 238 М18 Гуревич Никита 1997 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:49:03 96

4 246 М18 Ахтаров Данил 1996 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:49:17 96

5 242 М18 Жумляков Виталий 1996 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:53:24 87

6 250 М18 Васин Денис 1996 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:53:37 87

7 240 М18 Баргамон Кирилл 1995 Свердловская обл. 0:55:23 83

8 204 М20 Горшков Олег 1993 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:55:40 82

9 220 М18 Самедов Влад 1996 I Челябинская обл. 0:56:47 80

10 218 М20 Сергеев Александр 1994 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:02:31 68

11 214 М20 Берников Александр 1993 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:02:46 67

12 234 М18 Степанов Александр 1995 I Свердловская обл. 1:03:59 65

13 252 М18 Димухаметов Руслан 1995 I Челябинская обл. 1:06:29 60

14 208 М20 Клеймёнов Александр 1994 I Челябинская обл. 1:08:59 54

15 216 М20 Сушилин Артемий 1994 I Свердловская обл. 1:12:43 46

16 230 М18 Медведев Никита 1996 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:15:52 40

17 244 М18 Щикочихин Святослав 1996 II Челябинская обл. 1:17:30 36

18 212 М20 Шамгутдинов Дамир 1993 I Свердловская обл. 1:19:22 32

19 248 М18 Завьялов Павел 1996 II Свердловская обл. 1:20:01 31

20 236 М18 Варанкин Данил 1995 II Челябинская обл. 1:27:37 15

21 232 М18 Бесенев Александр 1996 III Челябинская обл. 2:00:47 1

22 224 М18 Тимофеев Максим 1996 III Челябинская обл. 2:08:45 1

23 228 М18 Макаров Егор 1996 III Челябинская обл. 2:34:08 1

1 356 Ж18 Просвирина Дарья 1995 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:47:49 100

2 369 Ж20 Лукина Елена 1993 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:49:57 95

3 360 Ж18 Щербань Татьяна 1996 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:49:58 95

4 368 Ж20 Митюшова Татьяна 1993 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:50:56 93

5 355 Ж18 Беляева Дарья 1995 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:50:57 93

6 358 Ж18 Ческидова Валерия 1995 I Челябинская обл. 0:51:03 93

7 364 Ж18 Фахрутдинова Юлия 1996 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:51:14 92

8 362 Ж18 Прокопьева Екатерина 1996 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:53:12 88

9 365 Ж18 Гераськина Полина 1996 III Челябинская обл. 0:57:00 80

10 359 Ж18 Пушкарева Александра 1996 I Челябинская обл. 0:59:02 76

11 367 Ж20 Привалова Анна 1993 КМС Свердловская обл. 1:10:44 52

12 370 Ж20 Мишарина Ирина 1993 МС Челябинская обл. 1:12:45 47

13 357 Ж18 Иванова Анастасия 1996 КМС Свердловская обл. 1:13:28 46

353 Ж18 Красноперова Анна 1995 КМС Свердловская обл. 0

1 447 Ж40 Вольхина Ольга 1970 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:43:15 80

2 456 Ж45 Попова Татьяна 1968 Челябинская обл. 0:45:31 75

3 441 Ж45 Штыкова Евгения Омская обл. 1:00:03 48

4 460 Ж45 Исакова Ольга 1964 Челябинская обл. 1:02:13 44

5 450 Ж40 Кучина Ольга 1996 I Челябинская обл. 1:04:01 41

6 463 Ж45 Галкина Татьяна 1965 Челябинская обл. 1:05:19 39

7 457 Ж45 Нечкина Елена 1966 МС Свердловская обл. 1:17:26 16

8 445 Ж40 Ческидова Ирина 1970 I Челябинская обл. 1:18:53 13

9 461 Ж45 Галямина Людмила 1966 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:22:46 6

10 462 Ж45 Щербань Маргарита 1966 КМС Свердловская обл. 1:25:35 1

11 451 Ж40 Кокорина Татьяна 1971 МС Челябинская обл. 1:51:22 0

12 459 Ж45 Солдатова Татьяна 1965 КМС Челябинская обл. 2:04:13 0

455 Ж45 Волкова Татьяна 1967 Свердловская обл. 0



1 339 М40 Коцюба Владимир 1969 I Челябинская обл. 0:36:52 80

2 324 М40 Добрынин Владимир 1973 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:37:57 77

3 341 М40 Добрынин Александр 1971 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:38:06 77

4 323 М40 Рязанов Алексей 1972 МС Свердловская обл. 0:38:58 75

5 340 М40 Вольхин Олег 1970 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:39:09 75

6 331 М40 Зеленцов Александр 1973 МС Свердловская обл. 0:41:35 69

7 352 М40 Епифанов Филипп Челябинская обл. 0:41:39 69

8 348 М45 Щербань Аркадий 1968 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:43:05 66

9 343 М45 Конышев Вадим 1966 КМС Тюменская обл. 0:45:27 61

10 349 М45 Акимов Максим 1966 МС Челябинская обл. 0:47:37 56

11 333 М40 Сорокин Олег 1969 МС Челябинская обл. 0:48:26 54

12 347 М45 Иванов Сергей 1968 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:49:12 53

13 321 М40 Васин Вадим 1971 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:50:18 50

14 327 М40 Ческидов Владимир 1970 I Челябинская обл. 0:51:11 48

15 337 М40 Гутров Михаил 1973 III Челябинская обл. 0:53:02 44

16 329 М40 Знаменщиков Дмитрий 1970 МС Свердловская обл. 0:56:22 37

17 346 М45 Сысоев Игорь 1967 II Челябинская обл. 0:56:33 37

18 332 М40 Ибрагимов Эмиль 1971 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:58:35 32

19 330 М40 Дорма Алексей 1972 I Челябинская обл. 1:00:09 29

20 351 М45 Волков Леонид III Челябинская обл. 1:00:59 27

21 335 М40 Микушин Алексей 1970 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:01:24 26

22 334 М40 Кудрявцев Николай 1971 МС Челябинская обл. 1:02:17 24

23 344 М45 Галкин Игорь 1966 Челябинская обл. 1:03:15 22

24 342 М40 Сумин Александр 1972 Челябинская обл. 1:04:29 20

25 350 М45 Никонов Игорь 1965 Свердловская обл. 1:05:30 17

26 322 М40 Серебряков Андрей 1971 III Свердловская обл. 1:14:35 1

27 336 М40 Парамонов Сергей 1971 Свердловская обл. 1:26:23 1

1 710 Ж16 Кузнецова Евгения 1997 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:25:11 80

2 716 Ж16 Нехаенко Екатерина 1998 II Челябинская обл. 0:26:47 74

3 715 Ж16 Якупова Вилена 1997 I Челябинская обл. 0:27:46 71

4 711 Ж16 Шешикова Анастасия Омская обл. 0:27:50 71

5 707 Ж16 Галкина Анастасия 1997 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:28:10 70

6 708 Ж16 Бахтерева Екатерина 1998 I Свердловская обл. 0:28:19 69

7 714 Ж16 Злобина Надежда 1998 I Челябинская обл. 0:28:35 68

8 701 Ж16 Субхангулова Вика 1998 III Свердловская обл. 0:28:40 68

9 713 Ж16 Нуриахметова Елена 1998 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:29:59 64

10 706 Ж16 Козлова Наталья 1998 I Свердловская обл. 0:30:34 62

11 705 Ж16 Крохалева Анна 1998 I Челябинская обл. 0:32:48 55

12 709 Ж16 Машарова Наталья 1998 II Свердловская обл. 0:34:01 52

13 717 Ж16 Пензина Ксения 1998 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:35:25 47

14 702 Ж16 Бельченко Юля 1998 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:37:46 40

в/к 712 Ж16 Кукутина Ульяна 1997 III Челябинская обл. 1:12:42 0

704 Ж16 Наймушина Мария 1998 Iю Свердловская обл. 0



1 392 М16 Магинский Алексей 1997 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:36:31 80

2 391 М16 Гуляев Виталий 1998 I Челябинская обл. 0:37:33 77

3 390 М16 Ситников Дмитрий 1997 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:38:34 75

4 376 М16 Шабалин Александр 1997 I Свердловская обл. 0:42:35 66

5 381 М16 Черепанов Максим 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:45:45 59

6 372 М16 Поздняков Дмитрий 1998 I Челябинская обл. 0:46:46 57

7 380 М16 Горев Борис 1998 Свердловская обл. 0:46:46 57

8 378 М16 Субботин Иван Тюменская обл. 0:46:50 57

9 374 М16 Салов Данил 1997 I Челябинская обл. 0:47:17 56

10 384 М16 Бутенко Дмитрий 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:47:43 55

11 373 М16 Давлитов Ришат I Тюменская обл. 0:48:15 54

12 388 М16 Николаев Олег 1998 I Свердловская обл. 0:58:41 31

13 393 М16 Зыков Никита 1998 I Свердловская обл. 1:16:42 1

1 589 Ж50 Черепанова Ольга 1961 МС Челябинская обл. 0:44:43 70

2 582 Ж50 Казакова Раиля 1963 I Челябинская обл. 0:53:21 56

3 597 Ж55 Извекова Ирина 1957 I Челябинская обл. 0:55:34 52

4 595 Ж55 Малахова Людмила 1958 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:57:19 49

5 591 Ж55 Симашева Валентина 1958 I Челябинская обл. 1:01:43 43

6 583 Ж50 Злобина Татьяна 1960 МС Челябинская обл. 1:07:34 34

7 598 Ж55 Ведина Ольга 1958 I Тюменская обл. 1:10:08 30

8 590 Ж50 Игнатьева Елена 1960 I Челябинская обл. 1:14:58 22

9 586 Ж50 Анисимова Марина 1959 II Челябинская обл. 1:18:51 16

10 587 Ж50 Шуплецова Наталья 1960 II Челябинская обл. 1:37:38 1

11 599 Ж55 Дворникова Лидия 1955 I Челябинская обл. 1:51:02 1

593 Ж55 Акимова Татьяна 1956 I Челябинская обл. 0

1 423 М50 Кокорин Сергей 1961 МС Челябинская обл. 0:39:32 70

2 413 М50 Нечкин Игорь 1959 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:41:43 65

3 412 М50 Иванов Павел 1962 КМС Курганская обл. 0:42:44 64

4 435 М55 Маркин Валерий 1948 Свердловская обл. 0:43:12 63

5 407 М50 Мишарин Алексей 1963 МС Челябинская обл. 0:43:13 63

6 433 М55 Акиньхов Александр 1958 I Челябинская обл. 0:45:10 59

7 426 М50 Галямин Валерий 1962 МС Челябинская обл. 0:46:59 56

8 431 М55 Глухов Сергей 1955 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:47:19 56

9 430 М50 Березин Михаил 1963 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:48:07 54

10 425 М50 Шилкин Анатолий 1961 МС Омская обл. 0:48:46 53

11 424 М50 Ведин Аркадий 1959 I Тюменская обл. 0:50:54 49

12 404 М50 Шуплецов Николай 1960 II Челябинская обл. 0:51:08 49

12 436 М55 Волков Сергей 1954 МС Свердловская обл. 0:51:08 49

14 401 М50 Гайденко Руслан 1962 МС Челябинская обл. 0:51:36 48

15 410 М50 Казаков Александр 1962 I Челябинская обл. 0:52:01 47

16 402 М50 Акельев Андрей 1963 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:52:45 46

17 417 М50 Давыдов Михаил 1962 МС Челябинская обл. 0:53:15 45

18 405 М50 Фатеев Михаил 1960 I Тюменская обл. 0:53:26 44

19 422 М50 Тепляшин Александр 1963 МС Свердловская обл. 0:54:10 44

20 429 М50 Черемшанцев Игорь 1961 МС Челябинская обл. 0:57:32 37

21 432 М55 Сергеев Владимир 1954 I Свердловская обл. 0:59:04 35

22 442 М55 Ефимов Виктор 1956 КМС Тюменская обл. 0:59:38 34

23 415 М50 Астапов Сергей 1963 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:59:56 33

24 439 М55 Баев Ергей 1957 I Свердловская обл. 1:03:32 27

25 406 М50 Балобанов Александр 1963 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:04:06 25

26 419 М50 Кукутин Андрей 1960 II Челябинская обл. 1:04:14 25

27 414 М50 Гатаулин Ринат 1959 МС Омская обл. 1:04:55 24



28 434 М55 Астапов Виталий Свердловская обл. 1:07:28 20

29 438 М55 Шафиков Равиль 1958 МС Свердловская обл. 1:08:43 18

30 440 М55 Мятович Сергей 1955 Тюменская обл. 1:08:45 18

31 420 М50 Анисимов Сергей 1961 III Челябинская обл. 1:33:46 1

32 403 М50 Кривоногов Игорь 1960 Свердловская обл. 1:44:12 1

1 802 Ж14 Рязанова Олеся 2001 Свердловская обл. 0:22:06 70

2 810 Ж14 Коровина Алина 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:23:18 65

3 812 Ж14 Жумлякова Ольга 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:24:30 62

4 809 Ж14 Пестова Евгения 2000 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:29:51 45

5 813 Ж14 Стеценко Анна 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:30:17 44

6 808 Ж14 Бекленищева Наталья 2000 III Свердловская обл. 0:30:42 42

7 811 Ж14 Николаева Елена 1999 I Свердловская обл. 0:32:28 37

8 803 Ж14 Солодовникова Ольга 1999 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:35:45 26

9 801 Ж14 Лытнева Екатерина 2000 III Челябинская обл. 0:37:36 20

10 819 Ж14 Букреева Ольга 2001 II Свердловская обл. 0:45:22 1

11 815 Ж14 Карлышева Кристина 1999 Челябинская обл. 0:49:30 1

12 817 Ж14 Попкова Лолита 1999 III Тюменская обл. 1:04:24 1

13 806 Ж14 Куваева Екатерина 1999 IIIю Тюменская обл. 1:15:32 1

в/к 807 Ж14 Ермакова Анастасия 2000 III Челябинская обл. 1:40:45 0

в/к 804 Ж14 Сырвочева Мария 2000 IIю Челябинская обл. 1:43:50 0

818 Ж14 Волкова Александра 2000 Челябинская обл. 0

1 733 М14 Коровин Алексей 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:24:07 70

2 759 М14 Пермяков Никита 2000 II Челябинская обл. 0:24:22 69

3 752 М14 Соколовский Андрей 1999 I Свердловская обл. 0:25:56 64

4 757 М14 Карамышев Иван 2000 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:26:13 63

5 742 М14 Токмянин Андрей 1999 I Свердловская обл. 0:27:18 60

5 743 М14 Добрынин Никита 1999 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:27:18 60

7 756 М14 Крысанов Александр 1999 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:27:29 60

8 720 М14 Маркин Павел 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:29:01 55

9 719 М14 Теркин Павел 1999 I Челябинская обл. 0:30:35 51

10 748 М14 Кадочников Максим 2000 II Свердловская обл. 0:31:31 48

11 734 М14 Авдеев Виталий 1999 Свердловская обл. 0:31:44 47

12 735 М14 Говорухин Александр 2000 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:39:38 24

13 728 М14 Аптекарь Алексей 1999 III Челябинская обл. 0:42:10 17

14 732 М14 Полицковой Александр 2000 III Челябинская обл. 0:43:59 11

15 740 М14 Меркулов Дмитрий 2000 IIю Свердловская обл. 0:44:46 9

16 731 М14 Борисов Александр 2000 IIIю Тюменская обл. 0:44:54 9

17 736 М14 Холкин Дмитрий 2000 II Свердловская обл. 0:46:16 5

18 738 М14 Афанасьев Никита 2000 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:46:39 4

19 730 М14 Маклаков Михаил 2000 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:51:30 1

20 750 М14 Староверов Терентий 2000 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:57:11 1

21 724 М14 Мякушкин Влад 1999 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:57:12 1

22 729 М14 Мишарин Алексей 1999 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:58:01 1

23 749 М14 Воронин Евгений 2000 III Челябинская обл. 0:59:15 1

24 721 М14 Полуяктов Павел 2000 IIю Челябинская обл. 1:00:12 1

25 746 М14 Довбенко Михаил 2000 IIю Челябинская обл. 1:01:08 1

26 745 М14 Коноплин Алексей 2000 IIIю Челябинская обл. 1:03:19 1

27 737 М14 Владимиров Владимир 2000 IIIю Челябинская обл. 1:26:39 1

718 М14 Брындин Андрей 2000 Iю Челябинская обл. 0

726 М14 Станишевский Дмитрий 1999 Iю Челябинская обл. 0

739 М14 Михалев Михаил 1999 Свердловская обл. 0



1 627 Ж60 Горелик Надежда 1950 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:43:53 60

2 629 Ж60 Астапова Тамара 1953 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:44:03 59

3 625 Ж60 Агафонова Татьяна 1949 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:44:46 58

4 623 Ж60 Турченюк Галина 1949 I Челябинская обл. 0:46:40 55

5 624 Ж60 Иванова Зинаида 1949 II Челябинская обл. 0:47:14 55

6 622 Ж60 Пестовских Вера 1953 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:48:43 53

7 635 Ж65 Кашперская Ольга 1948 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:50:49 50

8 633 Ж65 Сумина Нина 1940 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:51:57 48

9 631 Ж60 Глебова Галина 1953 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:53:56 46

10 628 Ж60 Шафикова Лидия I Свердловская обл. 0:56:55 42

11 626 Ж60 Разгоняева Людмила 1951 Челябинская обл. 1:10:44 22

12 632 Ж65 Апокина Евгения 1934 I Свердловская обл. 1:46:57 0

1 554 М60 Губайдулин Сахий 1950 МС Челябинская обл. 0:35:21 60

2 553 М60 Чернецов Георгий 1949 I Челябинская обл. 0:36:18 58

3 549 М60 Турченюк Александр 1953 I Челябинская обл. 0:40:12 51

4 555 М65 Селяхин Леонид 1947 I Свердловская обл. 0:44:21 44

5 552 М60 Зорин Александр 1953 Челябинская обл. 0:44:28 44

6 572 М65 Гришанов Юрий 1938 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:44:33 44

7 570 М65 Свистунов Владимир 1949 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:46:32 40

8 579 М65 Вагин Валентин 1941 I Челябинская обл. 0:46:33 40

9 571 М65 Волович Георгий 1946 МС Челябинская обл. 0:47:29 39

10 545 М60 Симашев Леонид 1952 II Челябинская обл. 0:47:34 39

11 548 М60 Крохалев Александр 1950 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:47:35 39

12 578 М65 Салаев Павел 1945 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:48:03 38

13 577 М65 Ражев Николай 1937 МС Свердловская обл. 0:49:44 35

14 580 М65 Разницын Леонид 1947 I Свердловская обл. 0:53:44 28

15 558 М65 Гаврилов Сергей 1947 КМС Челябинская обл. 0:55:24 25

16 568 М65 Берданосов Александр 1943 МС Челябинская обл. 0:57:21 22

17 575 М65 Гохфельд Виктор 1944 КМС Свердловская обл. 0:59:21 19

18 574 М65 Эльконин Лев 1937 I Свердловская обл. 1:06:43 6

19 559 М65 Малинин Михаил 1942 I Свердловская обл. 1:07:42 4

20 573 М65 Шабашов Павел 1936 Свердловская обл. 1:07:52 4

21 566 М65 Асадуллин Александр 1939 КМС Челябинская обл. 1:09:38 1

22 550 М60 Шелкоплясов Валерий 1950 III Челябинская обл. 1:10:23 1

23 563 М65 Горелик Борис 1945 II Челябинская обл. 1:10:27 1

24 561 М65 Фирсов Александр 1946 Челябинская обл. 1:12:58 1

25 576 М65 Кашин Анатолий 1937 II Свердловская обл. 1:29:49 1

26 556 М65 Сокольский Николай 1947 I Челябинская обл. 1:45:11 1

546 М60 Гудков Михаил 1949 МС Челябинская обл. 0

557 М65 Апокин Виктор 1936 I Свердловская обл. 0

1 972 М12 Сорокин Даниил 2002 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:08:46 60

2 971 М12 Михайлов Матвей 2002 Челябинская обл. 0:09:52 52

3 942 М12 Быков Данил 2001 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:10:54 45

4 973 М12 Дорма Артем 2001 III Челябинская обл. 0:11:45 39

5 974 М12 Крохалев Никита 2003 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:12:23 34

6 950 М12 Гутров Роман 2001 III Челябинская обл. 0:13:10 29

7 997 М12 Давыдов Даниил 2003 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:13:23 28

8 959 М12 Савельев Дмитрий 2001 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:14:01 24

9 969 М12 Гутров Антон 2003 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:15:24 14

10 966 М12 Стрижов Дмитрий 2001 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:15:25 14

11 986 М12 Соловьев Константин 2002 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:15:46 12

12 968 М12 Гуревич Илья 2004 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:16:22 7



13 995 М12 Шарипов Ильяс 2002 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:18:00 1

14 983 М12 Николаев Андрей 2003 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:18:53 1

15 989 М12 Добрынин Слава 2002 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:19:14 1

16 967 М12 Чичко Антон 2003 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:19:37 1

17 953 М12 Кудрявцев Максим 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:20:07 1

18 939 М12 Ахлюстин Никита 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:20:28 1

19 982 М12 Багрецов Тимофей 2003 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:21:30 1

20 991 М12 Батуев Матвей 2004 Свердловская обл. 0:21:48 1

21 948 М12 Грамотеев Игорь 2003 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:22:30 1

22 0 М12 Каширцев Константин 2001 Iю   1 Челябинская обл. 0:23:01 1

23 940 М12 Машуков Валера 2004 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:23:56 1

24 988 М12 Воронцов Саша 2002 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:25:15 1

25 977 М12 Согрин Вадим 2003 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:25:43 1

26 962 М12 Ратников Матвей 2002 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:26:15 1

в/к 2 М12 Багрецова Юлия 1971 1 Свердловская обл. 0:26:38 0

27 937 М12 Филимонов Николай 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:27:09 1

27 961 М12 Кондрашов Егор 2001 Челябинская обл. 0:27:09 1

29 963 М12 Власов Дима 2003 Челябинская обл. 0:27:48 1

30 978 М12 Паливода Илья 2002 IIIю Свердловская обл. 0:27:56 1

31 956 М12 Баютов Александр 2004 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:29:40 1

32 958 М12 Зорин Никита 2003 Свердловская обл. 0:31:39 1

33 981 М12 Килин Александр 2001 Iю Свердловская обл. 0:31:49 1

34 944 М12 Зуликов Михаил 2004 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:32:20 1

35 955 М12 Калиткин Иван 2001 IIю Свердловская обл. 0:32:55 1

36 980 М12 Подгорбунских Александр 2003 Свердловская обл. 0:33:18 1

37 970 М12 Чмаев Михаил 2004 Свердловская обл. 0:38:32 1

38 965 М12 Шафиков Егор 2003 IIIю Свердловская обл. 0:43:30 1

39 949 М12 Кондрашов Тимофей 2004 Челябинская обл. 0:49:54 1

40 952 М12 Козлов Данил 2003 Свердловская обл. 0:56:46 1

41 951 М12 Бутюгин Влад 2002 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:57:59 1

42 985 М12 Гайнуллин Тимур 2004 IIIю Челябинская обл. 1:06:38 1

928 М12 Кардашин Всеволод 2003 Свердловская обл. 0

936 М12 Зубарев Павел 2001 Челябинская обл. 0

938 М12 Егозин Егор 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0

947 М12 Клявлин Влад 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0

979 М12 Клочков Никита 2002 Iю Свердловская обл. 0

984 М12 Зотов Вадим 2003 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0

1 916 Ж12 Ярыгина Анастасия 2002 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:13:53 60

2 901 Ж12 Баева Влада 2001 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:14:33 57

3 914 Ж12 Киселева Екатерина 2002 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:15:56 51

4 906 Ж12 Бельченко Алиса 2002 IIю Челябинская обл. 0:16:29 48

5 911 Ж12 Щуркина Ксения 2002 IIю Свердловская обл. 0:17:22 45

6 920 Ж12 Полицковая Валерия 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:18:30 39

7 929 Ж12 Какоулина Василиса 2001 III Челябинская обл. 0:20:38 30

8 905 Ж12 Ярыгина Виктория 2004 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:21:27 27

8 919 Ж12 Каллистова Ольга 2004 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:21:27 27

10 904 Ж12 Кретинина Олеся 2002 Челябинская обл. 0:22:31 22

11 907 Ж12 Слепченкова Александра 2000 Челябинская обл. 0:23:15 19

12 903 Ж12 Гущина Юлия 2001 Челябинская обл. 0:23:32 18

13 902 Ж12 Комарова Екатерина 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:24:22 14

14 931 Ж12 Лейвикова Екатерина 2001 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:29:18 1

15 930 Ж12 Пастухова Наталья 2004 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:30:26 1

16 917 Ж12 Каллистова Анастасия 2002 Iю Челябинская обл. 0:36:06 1



17 924 Ж12 Добрынина Светлана 2004 Челябинская обл. 0:43:10 1

18 912 Ж12 Салова Евдокия 2003 IIIю Челябинская обл. 0:48:25 1

19 932 Ж12 Ковыляева Анастасия 2002 Челябинская обл. 1:13:40 1

20 913 Ж12 Лапина Дарья 2003 IIIю Свердловская обл. 1:13:54 1

21 921 Ж12 Топоркова Ольга 2001 Свердловская обл. 1:28:09 1

927 Ж12 Безбородова Ксения 2003 IIю Свердловская обл. 0

933 Ж12 Зубко Валерия 2001 III Свердловская обл. 0

934 Ж12 Котова Елена 2001 Челябинская обл. 0



1 Фадеев Евгений Свердловская обл. 100

2 Вычегжанин Яромир Свердловская обл. 100

3 Ахтаров Данил Свердловская обл. 96

4 Лукина Елена Свердловская обл. 95

5 Щербань Татьяна Свердловская обл. 95

6 Митюшова Татьяна Свердловская обл. 93

7 Фахрутдинова Юлия Свердловская обл. 92

8 Шавкунов Александр Свердловская обл. 90

9 Прокопьева Екатерина Свердловская обл. 88

10 Морозов Андрей Свердловская обл. 87

11 Васин Денис Свердловская обл. 87

12 Баргамон Кирилл Свердловская обл. 83

13 Прокопьев Сергей Свердловская обл. 81

14 Вольхина Ольга Свердловская обл. 80

15 Рязанов Алексей Свердловская обл. 75

16 Вольхин Олег Свердловская обл. 75

17 Ситников Дмитрий Свердловская обл. 75

18 Рязанова Олеся Свердловская обл. 70

19 Зеленцов Александр Свердловская обл. 69

20 Бахтерева Екатерина Свердловская обл. 69

21 Субхангулова Вика Свердловская обл. 68

22 Щербань Аркадий Свердловская обл. 66

23 Шабалин Александр Свердловская обл. 66

24 Степанов Александр Свердловская обл. 65

25 Нечкин Игорь Свердловская обл. 65

26 Соколовский Андрей Свердловская обл. 64

27 Маркин Валерий Свердловская обл. 63

28 Козлова Наталья Свердловская обл. 62

29 Токмянин Андрей Свердловская обл. 60

30 Крысанов Александр Свердловская обл. 60

31 Агафонова Татьяна Свердловская обл. 58

32 Горев Борис Свердловская обл. 57

33 Иванов Сергей Свердловская обл. 53

34 Пестовских Вера Свердловская обл. 53

35 Привалова Анна Свердловская обл. 52

36 Машарова Наталья Свердловская обл. 52

37 Васин Вадим Свердловская обл. 50

38 Кашперская Ольга Свердловская обл. 50

39 Волков Сергей Свердловская обл. 49

40 Кадочников Максим Свердловская обл. 48

41 Сумина Нина Свердловская обл. 48

42 Мачанова Ксения Свердловская обл. 47

43 Пензина Ксения Свердловская обл. 47

44 Авдеев Виталий Свердловская обл. 47

45 Сушилин Артемий Свердловская обл. 46

46 Иванова Анастасия Свердловская обл. 46

47 Быков Данил Свердловская обл. 45

48 Щуркина Ксения Свердловская обл. 45

49 Ефремова Ольга Свердловская обл. 44

50 Тепляшин Александр Свердловская обл. 44



51 Селяхин Леонид Свердловская обл. 44

52 Бекленищева Наталья Свердловская обл. 42

53 Шафикова Лидия Свердловская обл. 42

54 Салаев Павел Свердловская обл. 38

55 Знаменщиков Дмитрий Свердловская обл. 37

56 Николаева Елена Свердловская обл. 37

57 Фролова Ирина Свердловская обл. 36

58 Сергеев Владимир Свердловская обл. 35

59 Ражев Николай Свердловская обл. 35

60 Шамгутдинов Дамир Свердловская обл. 32

61 Завьялов Павел Свердловская обл. 31

62 Николаев Олег Свердловская обл. 31

63 Шубенкин Алексей Свердловская обл. 28

64 Разницын Леонид Свердловская обл. 28

65 Баев Ергей Свердловская обл. 27

66 Ситников Дмитрий Свердловская обл. 25

67 Прокопьева Светлана Свердловская обл. 25

68 Астапов Виталий Свердловская обл. 20

69 Гохфельд Виктор Свердловская обл. 19

70 Шафиков Равиль Свердловская обл. 18

71 Никонов Игорь Свердловская обл. 17

72 Нечкина Елена Свердловская обл. 16

73 Соловьев Константин Свердловская обл. 12

74 Меркулов Дмитрий Свердловская обл. 9

75 Эльконин Лев Свердловская обл. 6

76 Холкин Дмитрий Свердловская обл. 5

77 Афанасьев Никита Свердловская обл. 4

78 Малинин Михаил Свердловская обл. 4

79 Шабашов Павел Свердловская обл. 4

80 Ягупов Станислав Свердловская обл. 1

81 Рыжов Сергей Свердловская обл. 1

82 Меркулов Валерий Свердловская обл. 1

83 Николаев Геннадий Свердловская обл. 1

84 Щербань Маргарита Свердловская обл. 1

85 Серебряков Андрей Свердловская обл. 1

86 Парамонов Сергей Свердловская обл. 1

87 Зыков Никита Свердловская обл. 1

88 Кривоногов Игорь Свердловская обл. 1

89 Букреева Ольга Свердловская обл. 1

90 Староверов Терентий Свердловская обл. 1

91 Мишарин Алексей Свердловская обл. 1

92 Кашин Анатолий Свердловская обл. 1

93 Шарипов Ильяс Свердловская обл. 1

94 Николаев Андрей Свердловская обл. 1

95 Чичко Антон Свердловская обл. 1

96 Багрецов Тимофей Свердловская обл. 1

97 Батуев Матвей Свердловская обл. 1

98 Паливода Илья Свердловская обл. 1

99 Зорин Никита Свердловская обл. 1

100 Килин Александр Свердловская обл. 1

101 Калиткин Иван Свердловская обл. 1 4049



1 Швецова Светлана Челябинская обл. 100

2 Просвирина Дарья Челябинская обл. 100

3 Сорокин Антон Челябинская обл. 99

4 Зорин Егор Челябинская обл. 96

5 Гуревич Никита Челябинская обл. 96

6 Беляева Дарья Челябинская обл. 93

7 Ческидова Валерия Челябинская обл. 93

8 Добрынин Сергей Челябинская обл. 92

9 Рахманкулов Дамир Челябинская обл. 90

10 Рахманкулова Елена Челябинская обл. 90

11 Жумляков Виталий Челябинская обл. 87

12 Нещерет Наталья Челябинская обл. 86

13 Замоздра Сергей Челябинская обл. 85

14 Овчинникова Ирина Челябинская обл. 84

15 Гуревич Лариса Челябинская обл. 84

16 Горшков Олег Челябинская обл. 82

17 Самедов Влад Челябинская обл. 80

18 Гераськина Полина Челябинская обл. 80

19 Коцюба Владимир Челябинская обл. 80

20 Кузнецова Евгения Челябинская обл. 80

21 Магинский Алексей Челябинская обл. 80

22 Бахарев Александр Челябинская обл. 78

23 Добрынин Владимир Челябинская обл. 77

24 Добрынин Александр Челябинская обл. 77

25 Гуляев Виталий Челябинская обл. 77

26 Пушкарева Александра Челябинская обл. 76

27 Попова Татьяна Челябинская обл. 75

28 Нехаенко Екатерина Челябинская обл. 74

29 Куликов Иван Челябинская обл. 72

30 Якупова Вилена Челябинская обл. 71

31 Галкина Анастасия Челябинская обл. 70

32 Черепанова Ольга Челябинская обл. 70

33 Кокорин Сергей Челябинская обл. 70

34 Коровин Алексей Челябинская обл. 70

35 Епифанов Филипп Челябинская обл. 69

36 Пермяков Никита Челябинская обл. 69

37 Сергеев Александр Челябинская обл. 68

38 Злобина Надежда Челябинская обл. 68

39 Берников Александр Челябинская обл. 67

40 Коровина Алина Челябинская обл. 65

41 Нуриахметова Елена Челябинская обл. 64

42 Турченюк Мария Челябинская обл. 63

43 Мишарин Алексей Челябинская обл. 63

44 Карамышев Иван Челябинская обл. 63

45 Карлышев Григорий Челябинская обл. 62

46 Солдатов Сергей Челябинская обл. 62

47 Жумлякова Ольга Челябинская обл. 62

48 Димухаметов Руслан Челябинская обл. 60

49 Добрынин Никита Челябинская обл. 60



50 Горелик Надежда Челябинская обл. 60

51 Губайдулин Сахий Челябинская обл. 60

52 Сорокин Даниил Челябинская обл. 60

53 Ярыгина Анастасия Челябинская обл. 60

54 Черепанов Максим Челябинская обл. 59

55 Акиньхов Александр Челябинская обл. 59

56 Астапова Тамара Челябинская обл. 59

57 Чернецов Георгий Челябинская обл. 58

58 Поздняков Дмитрий Челябинская обл. 57

59 Баева Влада Челябинская обл. 57

60 Акимов Максим Челябинская обл. 56

61 Салов Данил Челябинская обл. 56

62 Казакова Раиля Челябинская обл. 56

63 Галямин Валерий Челябинская обл. 56

64 Глухов Сергей Челябинская обл. 56

65 Сирин Михаил Челябинская обл. 55

66 Крохалева Анна Челябинская обл. 55

67 Бутенко Дмитрий Челябинская обл. 55

68 Маркин Павел Челябинская обл. 55

69 Турченюк Галина Челябинская обл. 55

70 Иванова Зинаида Челябинская обл. 55

71 Клеймёнов Александр Челябинская обл. 54

72 Сорокин Олег Челябинская обл. 54

73 Березин Михаил Челябинская обл. 54

74 Извекова Ирина Челябинская обл. 52

75 Михайлов Матвей Челябинская обл. 52

76 Теркин Павел Челябинская обл. 51

77 Турченюк Александр Челябинская обл. 51

78 Киселева Екатерина Челябинская обл. 51

79 Шуплецов Михаил Челябинская обл. 49

80 Малахова Людмила Челябинская обл. 49

81 Шуплецов Николай Челябинская обл. 49

82 Ческидов Владимир Челябинская обл. 48

83 Гайденко Руслан Челябинская обл. 48

84 Бельченко Алиса Челябинская обл. 48

85 Иваненко Полина Челябинская обл. 47

86 Мишарина Ирина Челябинская обл. 47

87 Казаков Александр Челябинская обл. 47

88 Акельев Андрей Челябинская обл. 46

89 Глебова Галина Челябинская обл. 46

90 Иванов Андрей Челябинская обл. 45

91 Давыдов Михаил Челябинская обл. 45

92 Пестова Евгения Челябинская обл. 45

93 Исакова Ольга Челябинская обл. 44

94 Гутров Михаил Челябинская обл. 44

95 Стеценко Анна Челябинская обл. 44

96 Зорин Александр Челябинская обл. 44

97 Гришанов Юрий Челябинская обл. 44

98 Симашева Валентина Челябинская обл. 43

99 Васильев Андрей Челябинская обл. 42

100 Кучина Ольга Челябинская обл. 41

101 Медведев Никита Челябинская обл. 40 6442



Глухарева Екатерина Тюменская обл. 62

Конышев Вадим Тюменская обл. 61

Фатеева Ольга Тюменская обл. 57

Субботин Иван Тюменская обл. 57

Давлитов Ришат Тюменская обл. 54

Ведин Аркадий Тюменская обл. 49

Фатеев Михаил Тюменская обл. 44

Ефимов Виктор Тюменская обл. 34

Ведина Ольга Тюменская обл. 30

Мятович Сергей Тюменская обл. 18

Борисов Александр Тюменская обл. 9

Попкова Лолита Тюменская обл. 1

Куваева Екатерина Тюменская обл. 1 477

Иванов Павел Курганская обл. 64

Шешикова Анастасия Омская обл. 71

Шилкин Анатолий Омская обл. 53

Штыкова Евгения Омская обл. 48

Гатаулин Ринат Омская обл. 24 196


